Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme

State Governments

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @

Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including

treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Industrial Development Bank of India
Export-Import Bank of India

Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial
Treasury

Investments
Other assets

(©)

Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2003
Nov. 28
2
3,01,568
3,01,549
20

101

41
73,253
1,412
4,337
7,769
1,29,389
5,17,870
4,23,328
17,768

57,975

5,883
1,683
30

284

4,473
6,446

Nov. 19
3
3,52,190
3,52,175
16

11,333
54,836
41
96,092
1,820
5,200
11,670
1,41,959
6,75,142
5,38,832
19,776

95,584

4,477
3,081
2,208

34

259

4,473
6,419

2004
Nov. 26#
4
3,47,553
3,47,539
13

6,618
51,872
101
89,442
1,804
5,091
9,431
1,45,765
6,57,678
5,45,801
19,776

72,321

4,254
4,205
8
3

90

4,473
6,750

Week

—-4,637
—4,636
-3

-4,715
—-2,964
60
—-6,650
-16
-109
—2,239
3,806
-17,464
6,969

-23,263

-223
1,124
-2,201
=31

-170

331

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

45,985
45,990

-7

6,517
51,872
60
16,189
392

754
1,662
16,376
1,39,808
1,22,473
2,008

14,346

-1,629
2,522
8

=27

-195

304

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.
(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee

securities.



