1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

	2003		2004		Rs.crore) Variation
ltem	Nov. 28	Nov. 19	Nov. 26#		Year
1	2	3	4	5	6
Notes issued	3,01,568	3,52,190	3,47,553	-4,637	45,985
Notes in circulation	3,01,549	3,52,175	3,47,539	-4,636	45,990
Notes held in Banking Department	20	16	13	-3	-7
Deposits					
Central Government	101	11,333	6,618	-4,715	6,517
Market Stabilisation Scheme	—	54,836	51,872	-2,964	51,872
State Governments	41	41	101	60	60
Scheduled Commercial Banks	73,253	96,092	89,442	-6,650	16,189
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks	1,412	1,820	1,804	-16	392
Other Banks	4,337	5,200	5,091	-109	754
Others	7,769	11,670	9,431	-2,239	1,662
Other liabilities	1,29,389	1,41,959	1,45,765	3,806	16,376
	5,17,870	6,75,142	6,57,678		1,39,808
Foreign currency assets ⁽¹⁾	4,23,328	5,38,832		6,969	1,22,473
Gold coin and bullion ⁽²⁾	17,768	19,776	19,776	—	2,008
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	57,975	95,584	72,321	-23,263	14,346
Loans and advances					
Central Government	_				
State Governments	5,883	4,477	4,254	-223	-1,629
NABARD	1,683	3,081	4,205	1,124	2,522
Scheduled Commercial Banks		2,208	8	-2,201	8
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks	30	34	3	-31	-27
Industrial Development Bank of India	—	_	—	—	—
Export-Import Bank of India					
Others	284	259	90	-170	-195
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial		—	_	—	—
Treasury	_	_	—	—	—
Investments ⁽³⁾	4,473	4,473	4,473	—	_
Other assets	6,446	6,419	6,750	331	304

 (1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.
(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.